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FRANCY-0P - COMPONENTS

RECTANGULAR
FRANCY-OP

FRANCY-OP

Dimensions and weight
Width: 130 mm
Height: 300 mm
Depth: 90 mm
Weight: 0,6 Kg

300

E27

 

LED 

SUFFIX

FILAMENT
LED E27

6 W 800 Lm
4000 K
2700 K

8 W 1000 Lm
4000 K
2700 K

12 W
4000 K
2700 K

6W
8W

12W

60W
75W

100W
incandescent

SAVE 90%

COVER

COVER

DIFFUSER

DIFFUSORE

base della plafoniera.

BASE

BASE

E27 with sensor

 as an 

SUFFIX

FILAMENT
LED E27

6 W 800 Lm
4000 K
2700 K

8 W 1000 Lm
4000 K
2700 K

12 W
4000 K
2700 K

6W
8W

12W

60W
75W

100W
incandescent

SAVE 90%

6W
8W

12W

60W
75W

100W
incandescent

SAVE 90%

130

FU
LLY

PRE-W
IRED

FU
LLY

PRE-W
IRED

FRANCY

Moulded Colours: 

Diffuser PMMA:
Grey WhiteBlack

Opal

FRANCY-OP

GX53 LED

100 - 240 V SUFFIX

GX53
LED 6 W 4000 K

3000 K

FU
LLY

PRE-W
IRED

LED LAMPS 

LVD ERP
6000hEMC

CCT SETTABLE LED LAMP

2x 3W
700 Lm

60W
incandescent

SAVE 90%

3000 K 4000 K 6500 K
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RECTANGULAR
FRANCY-OP

2A1.000

2A1.000
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85

130

300 85

130

300

FRANCY-OP GX53 FRANCY-OP E27

Pcs 24
Kg  17,2
mc  0,12

Pcs 24
Kg  15,7
mc  0,12

RECTANGULAR
FRANCY-OP

FRANCY-OPFRANCY

2A1.000.F1L 6W 2A1.000.F1R

E27 lampholder 2A1.000.E27

E27 with sensor 2A1.000.ES7

2x3W 2A1.000.G2K

2A1.000.M1L 8W 2A1.000.M1R

2A1.000.N1L 12W 2A1.000.N1R

4000K 2700K

2 CCT SETTABLE GX53 LED LAMPS INCLUDED
3000K/4000K/6500K
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